
2024 GIAA STATE SOCCER
CLASS AA GIRLS

Monday, April 29, 2024

at Higher Seed

at Higher Seed

at Higher Seed
at Stratford, Macon

Friday, May 3, 2024

Tues-Thur, May 7-9, 2024

Semi-Finals Saturday, May 11, 2024
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Class AA
Girls Champion

HIGHER SEED IS HOME TEAM



2024 GIAA STATE SOCCER
CLASS AA BOYS

Tuesday, April 30, 2024
Saturday, May 4, 2024

Tues-Thur, May 7-9, 2024
Semi-Finals Saturday, May 11, 2024
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2024 GIAA STATE SOCCER
CLASS AAA GIRLS

Monday, April 29, 2024

at Higher Seed
at Higher Seed

at Higher Seed
at Stratford, Macon

Friday, May 3, 2024
Tues-Thur, May 7-9, 2024

Semi-Finals Saturday, May 11, 2024
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Class AAA
Girls Champion

HIGHER SEED IS HOME TEAM



2024 GIAA STATE SOCCER
CLASS AAA BOYS

Saturday, May 4, 2024
Tues-Thur, May 7-9, 2024

Semi-Finals Saturday, May 11, 2024
Finals 
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2024 GIAA STATE SOCCER
CLASS AAAA GIRLS

Monday, April 29, 2024
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Tues-Thur, May 7-9, 2024
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Girls Champion
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2024 GIAA STATE SOCCER
CLASS AAAA BOYS

Tuesday, April 30, 2024
Saturday, May 4, 2024

Tues-Thur, May 7-9, 2024
Semi-Finals Friday, May 10, 2024

Finals 

 

at Higher Seed
at Higher Seed

at Higher Seed
at Stratford, Macon 

1
 

6:00 PM

8

6:00 PM

9

6:00 PM

4

6:00 PM

5

6:00 PM

12

8:00 PM

2

6:00 PM

7

6:00 PM

10

6:00 PM

3

6:00 PM

6

6:00 PM

11

Class AAAA 
Boys Champion

HIGHER SEED IS HOME TEAM


